Louisville Gas and Electric Company
For period: Jan 1 - Jun 30, 2022

Customer
Contributions

REC's
Purchased

Total Cost
of REC's

$32,755.07
$58,599.00

6,030
13,925

$ 24,569.40
$ 56,371.11

$91,354.07

19,955

$ 80,940.51

Number of Program
Customers Accounts

Small Green Energy 652 658
Large Green Energy 5 5

Total 657 663
Expenditures For
Marketing $ -
Administration $ 1,351.07

Total $ 1,351.07




Kentucky Utilities Company

For period: Jan 1 - Jun 30, 2022

Customer
Contributions

REC's
Purchased

Total Cost
of REC's

$17,867.27
$70,772.00

3,296
16,837

$ 13,392.26
$ 68,015.41

$88,639.27

20,133

$ 8140767

Number of Program
Customers Accounts

Small Green Energy 366 369
Large Green Energy 7 10

Total 373 379
Expenditures For
Marketing $ -
Administration $ 1,546.75

Total $ 1,546.75
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